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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse P1-1 P2-1 P1-2 P2-2 Gesamt Stechen

1 3 Zendrich Martin 300142 ST SVB ALL 22 22 24 21 89
2 26 Bertleff Michael 300415 ST SAM ALL 22 21 19 21 83
3 23 Rudorfer Martin 300187 ST SAM ALL 19 21 20 20 80 20
4 12 Rus Till 300188 ST SVB ALL 18 22 16 24 80 18
5 8 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 21 19 18 21 79
6 2 Traussnigg Hermann 300130 ST SVB ALL 20 22 17 20 79
7 24 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 18 17 22 19 76
8 9 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 17 17 20 20 74
9 22 Siebenbäck Josef 300123 ST SAM ALL 21 19 17 16 73

10 11 Maier Christian 300436 ST SWC ALL 22 16 13 20 71
11 10 Wind Florian 300138 ST SAM ALL 17 18 18 18 71
12 28 Schweinegger Peter 300035 ST SAM ALL 14 19 15 19 67
13 27 Metnitzer Michael 300390 ST SAM ALL 15 16 17 18 66
14 21 Schrempf Michael 300359 ST SAI ALL 13 8 9 12 42

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse P1-1 P2-1 P1-2 P2-2 Gesamt Stechen

1 14 Laschober Günter 300239 ST SWC SEN 18 21 15 18 72
2 7 Krainer Leo 300068 ST SWC SEN 12 17 18 19 66
3 13 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 17 12 15 20 64
4 25 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 19 19 9 16 63
5 20 Hainzl Josef 300223 ST SAM SEN 10 15 13 14 52

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse P1-1 P2-1 P1-2 P2-2 Gesamt Stechen

1 19 Dosser Michael 100307 NÖ MSV GÄS 18 21 17 21 77
2 17 Watzinger Walter 100896 NÖ SME GÄS 20 18 18 20 76
3 1 Wagger Franz 500059 K JSH GÄS 19 22 16 18 75
4 4 Münzer Josef ST GÄS 13 24 16 21 74
5 6 Griessangerl Markus ST GÄS 16 20 16 20 72
6 18 Haberl Hans 100376 NÖ SME GÄS 20 16 20 13 69
7 15 Boja Gabor 100904 NÖ ASL GÄS 20 15 15 17 67
8 16 Poisinger Rene 100908 NÖ ASL GÄS 18 18 13 16 65
9 5 Münzer Kilian ST GÄS 11 9 11 13 44

Veranstalter:
Schiessleiter:
Jury:
Richter:
Wetter:
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Gäste Klasse

Senioren Klasse I



Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse P1-1 P2-1 P1-2 P2-2 Gesamt

Schützenclub Voitsberg 60 61 63 60 244
3 Zendrich Martin 300142 ST SVB ALL 22 22 24 21 89
2 Traussnigg Hermann 300130 ST SVB ALL 20 22 17 20 79

24 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 18 17 22 19 76

Schützenverein Aichfeld-Murboden 1 58 60 57 59 234
26 Bertleff Michael 300415 ST SAM ALL 22 21 19 21 83
23 Rudorfer Martin 300187 ST SAM ALL 19 21 20 20 80
10 Wind Florian 300138 ST SAM ALL 17 18 18 18 71

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub 1 60 52 51 61 224
8 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 21 19 18 21 79
9 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 17 17 20 20 74

11 Maier Christian 300436 ST SWC ALL 22 16 13 20 71

Schützenverein Aichfeld-Murboden 2 50 54 49 53 206
22 Siebenbäck Josef 300123 ST SAM ALL 21 19 17 16 73
28 Schweinegger Peter 300035 ST SAM ALL 14 19 15 19 67
27 Metnitzer Michael 300390 ST SAM ALL 15 16 17 18 66

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub 2 54 52 39 54 199
14 Laschober Günter 300239 ST SWC SEN 18 21 15 18 72
13 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 17 12 15 20 64
25 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 19 19 9 16 63

Veranstalter:
Schiessleiter:
Jury:
Richter:
Wetter:
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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse P1-1 P2-1 P1-2 P2-2 Gesamt Quote

1 3 Zendrich Martin 300142 ST SVB ALL 22 22 24 21 89 100%
2 26 Bertleff Michael 300415 ST SAM ALL 22 21 19 21 83 93%
3 12 Rus Till 300188 ST SVB ALL 18 22 16 24 80 90%
4 23 Rudorfer Martin 300187 ST SAM ALL 19 21 20 20 80 90%
5 8 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 21 19 18 21 79 89%
6 2 Traussnigg Hermann 300130 ST SVB ALL 20 22 17 20 79 89%
7 19 Dosser Michael 100307 NÖ MSV GÄS 18 21 17 21 77 87%
8 17 Watzinger Walter 100896 NÖ SME GÄS 20 18 18 20 76 85%
9 24 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 18 17 22 19 76 85%

10 1 Wagger Franz 500059 K JSH GÄS 19 22 16 18 75 84%
11 4 Münzer Josef ST GÄS 13 24 16 21 74 83%
12 9 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 17 17 20 20 74 83%
13 22 Siebenbäck Josef 300123 ST SAM ALL 21 19 17 16 73 82%
14 6 Griessangerl Markus ST GÄS 16 20 16 20 72 81%
15 14 Laschober Günter 300239 ST SWC SEN 18 21 15 18 72 81%
16 11 Maier Christian 300436 ST SWC ALL 22 16 13 20 71 80%
17 10 Wind Florian 300138 ST SAM ALL 17 18 18 18 71 80%
18 18 Haberl Hans 100376 NÖ SME GÄS 20 16 20 13 69 78%
19 28 Schweinegger Peter 300035 ST SAM ALL 14 19 15 19 67 75%
20 15 Boja Gabor 100904 NÖ ASL GÄS 20 15 15 17 67 75%
21 7 Krainer Leo 300068 ST SWC SEN 12 17 18 19 66 74%
22 27 Metnitzer Michael 300390 ST SAM ALL 15 16 17 18 66 74%
23 16 Poisinger Rene 100908 NÖ ASL GÄS 18 18 13 16 65 73%
24 13 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 17 12 15 20 64 72%
25 25 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 19 19 9 16 63 71%
26 20 Hainzl Josef 300223 ST SAM SEN 10 15 13 14 52 58%
27 5 Münzer Kilian ST GÄS 11 9 11 13 44 49%
28 21 Schrempf Michael 300359 ST SAI ALL 13 8 9 12 42 47%

Veranstalter:
Schiessleiter:
Jury:
Richter:
Wetter:
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